Containers &
Storage
25
>	 Storage Tubs
>	 Modular Bins
>	 Poly Buckets
>	 Poly Scoops
>	 Poly Troughs
>	 Stackable Bins
>	 Hexa Storage
CONTAINERS & STORAGE26
Storage Tubs
CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (mm)
STT100 Storage Tub 100ltr 1000L x 300H x 580W
STT100L Storage Tub with lid 100ltr 1000L x 300H x 580W
STT200 Storage Tub 200ltr 1000L x 570H x 580W
STT200L Storage Tub with lid 200ltr 1000L x 570H x 580W
STT300 Storage Tub 300ltr 1165L x 730H x 580W
STT300L Storage Tub with lid 300ltr 1165L x 730H x 580W
The Essential Storage System
With applications spanning across multiple Industries,
these robust Storage Tubs offer “Stack or Nest” func-
tionality and easy to clean interior surfaces. Moulded

2
1
2
IPTGF60
CONTAINERS & STORAGE28
Stackable
Bins
Hexa-Storage
HEXA-Storage Containers
CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
HEX1 Hexa-Storage Container 30ltr 500L x 420W x 370H
HEX2 Hexa-Storage Container 7ltr 300L x 200W x 175H
stackable bins
CODE DESCRIPTION CAPACITY
STB50 Stackable Bin 50 ltr
STB50L Stackable Bin with lid 50 ltr
STB100 Stackable Bin 100 ltr
STB100L Stackable Bin with lid 100 ltr
STB200 Stackable Bin 200 ltr
STB200L Stackable Bin with lid 200 ltr
STB100LW Stackable Bin with lid and wheels 100 ltr
STB200LW Stackable Bin with lid and wheels 200 ltr
Essential to Industry
These robust bins are designed to stack
when full. They have slightly tapered
sides which allow them to be nested